Product Brochure
Version 04.00
R&S®TSME30DC,
R&S®TSME44DC
ULTRACOMPACT
DOWNCONVERTERS
R&S®TSMx6 upgrade for
5G NR mmWave measurements

a  statistical evaluation does not take place and the parameter is not tested during production.
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TSME30DC, R&S®TSME44DC Ultracompact Downconverters   13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (includes accessories such as power cable, manual)
Ultracompact downconverter, 24 GHz to 30 GHz R&S®TSME30DC 4901.1004.02
Ultracompact downconverter, 24 GHz to 44 GHz R&S®TSME44DC 4901.2600.02
Scope of delivery: R&S®TSMExxDC, synchronization cable for two devices, 4 matching resistors, 5 SMA cables for IF transmission (from down-
converter to scanner), power splitter cable to power the R&S®TSMExDC from an R&S®TSME-Z1 power supply, tools for cabling the downconverter
Compatible scanner hardware and battery pack
Ultracompact drive test scanner R&S®TSME6 4900.0004.02
Autonomous mobile network scanner R&S®TSMA6 4900.8005.02
Battery pack for R&S®TSMA6 R&S®TSMA6-BP 4900.9001.02
Hardware and software options (for compatible R&S®TSMx6 scanner hardware)
5G NR scanning for R&S®TSME6 R&S®TSME6-K50 4900.2436.02
5G NR scanning for R&S®TSMA6 R&S®TSMA6-K50 4901.0966.02
Simultaneous measurement in all bands R&S®TSME6-KAB 4900.2107.02
Simultaneous measurement in all bands R&S®TSMA6-KAB 4901.0708.02
RF power scan for R&S®TSME6 R&S®TSME6-K27 4900.2120.02
RF power scan for R&S®TSMA6 R&S®TSMA6-K27 4901.0720.02
CW scanning for R&S®TSME6 R&S®TSME6-K25 4900.2242.02
CW scanning for R&S®TSMA6 R&S®TSMA6-K25 4901.0814.02
Downconverter hardware driver for R&S®ROMES4 R&S®ROMES4T30D 4900.5293.02
Drive test software R&S®ROMES4 1117.6885.04
ViCom interface/API for R&S®TSMx scanner R&S®VICOM 4900.7309.02
External accessories
Omnidirectional mmWave antenna (26 GHz to 40 GHz) R&S®TSME-Z20 3636.7151.02
AC power supply R&S®TSME-Z1 1514.7310.00
AC power supply R&S®TSMA6-Z1 4901.0550.02
Adapter cable, for connection of R&S®TSMA6-Z1 with R&S®TSMExxDC R&S®TSMA6-Z174 4901.0120.02
Synchronization cable for up to four devices
(R&S®TSMx6 and R&S®TSMExxDC)
R&S®TSME6-ZC4 4900.1817.02
Synchronization cable for five scanners and one downconverter R&S®TSME6-ZC6 4900.1830.02
Power cable for R&S®TSMA6 battery pack R&S®TSMA6-BPPT 4900.1730.02
R&S®TSME6/TSMExxDC dual power cable for R&S®TSMA6 battery pack R&S®TSMA6-BP2T 4901.0566.02
K cable (K male to K male) R&S®TSME-ZKC 3640.5350.02
Port saver, 2.92 mm (K female to K male) R&S®TDC292JACK 3637.8397.02
19" rack adapter, for four R&S®TSME6/TSMExxDC R&S®TSME6-Z2 4900.1030.02
Mounting kit R&S®TSME6-Z4 4900.1100.02
Carrying box R&S®TSME6-Z5 4900.1875.02
R&S®FR4 Freerider 4 backpack system (contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office for backpack configuration)
R&S®FR4-CORE
1900.6403.10